
BUSINESS 
RECORDER 

Karacki Watcr a Sowerago aoari 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(E&M CIVIL SPO) 
Clifton Pumpin9 Station, adjacent C.I.D. Center, 

near PIDC Houses   Karachi 
CELL NO: 03333167848 

NUI1C INVNUNG TENJIEU LTIUURIGIi £SS 
01. (KW&S13) Invites sealed Tenders on composite 

schedule of Rates (CR) Item Rate basis from 
interested contractors / firms. 

List of Work 

9 - 

C3333167848:/J 

() k 

(cR)rL), ;7), ',i1t.c'iKW&SB -01 

Name of Work 

DE-SILTING AND 
CLEANING OF 

1 SIJMP!WELL/ 
CHANNEL AT 
JAMILA PUMPING 
STATION 

Estimated Bid Tender Time (;f 
Cost Security Fee Complallon 

20.25.544/c 

...-?i, P 
1000; 20,25,5441= — - 

2% of 
Estimated 

Cost I 
Offered 
Rate 

Rs. 
1000/. 

15 Days 

I 

I 

2. ELIGIBILITY:- Valkl Registration with Income Tax. SR13. 

3. METHOD OF PROCUREMENT: 
Single Stage, Single Envelope. 

4. BIDDING I TENDER DOCUMENTS: 

(i) Issuance: Documents will be issued from date 
of 1st publication in Newspapers to 
06-02-2018 from the office of CE. (fi&M) SEW 
/ S.E. (SPC&TPs) Office of 9th Mile K2rsaz, B 
Block, Room No. 2, Karachi. 

(ii) Submission Date:- 07-02-2018 2:00 P.M 

(ii) Opening Date:- 07-02-2018 2:30 P.M 

(iv) Place of Opening: The Tender will he opened 
by Procurement Committee-I t Office of the 
Director Design & Estimate Situated at near 
COD Filter Plant, Gulshan-e-IqbaI, Karachi 

(v) Un-responded Tenders will be again issued / 
submitted I opened on following dates:- 

2nd Attempt:- (a) Issue date 08-02-2018 to 23-02-2018 
(b) Submission & opening date26-02-201& 

S. Source of Funding: W&SB Own Funded 

6. Terms Conditions:- 

(a) Under Following Terms Conditions:- 

(I) Tender and bidding documents can be seen and 
download from SPPRA website 
www.ppraslndh.gov.pk  

(ii) The participants must quote the rates both in words 
and figures. along with Telephone / Mobile Numbers, 
Postal Address. Fax Number must be mentioned 
in bids. 

(iii) If any inconvenient situation created in the city or 
Govt. will announce any holiday on opening dat 
of tender shall be submitted I opened on the next 
working day at same time & same venue. 

(iv) Conditional tenders or tender from debarred 
Contractor shall not be accepted and shall be 
treated as rejected and invalid then & there. 

(vi Bid smst In ict4l cevr 
fi; $id valIdity PerIods:- (90 days) 

(C) Procuring Agency reserves the right to reject all or any 
bids subject to relevant provision of Sindh Public 
Procurement Rule-2010 (Amended-2017) 

(d) Responsive Bidder is required to submit folIowin9 
documents with bid: 

(I) List of similar assignments at least 2 Nos. Work 
Orders required with similar cost arid nature of the 
above work for the last three years. 

(ii) Minimum Turnover last three years at least 
Rs.2.1 Million 

KARACHI WATER & SEWERAGE BOARD  

-03 

-04 

7' J 06.02.2018 .. ,Wi jii :121 .j 

B .)',b'tJ. 9th (SPC&TPs)i.5' i t7.- (E&M ),I 5 

o2.004,,O7.O2.2O18_:iJ,-  -ii 

02.30,c4,,07.02.2018_:&, _4,I -lii 

I fjL )iJ. :4ii-t :iv 

-v 

23.02.2018t'08.02.2018 -a 

26.02.2018&1'_.4,11,1Lk", - b 

t'KW&SB:-'J -05 

:V,Ji -06 

J/IY',1V -a 

-i 

-.11 

-iii 

LLi.J?J J4i1 _iv  
LJ 

__JL.C;LLA/Jk . 

&t$4 ~j 
Jr (2017. .)2o1oi,,...'[l4JD tJ(4 -c 

-.-- 

,:. ij.,:r 

l(WSB/twn117/201a 



Karacrn Water & Sewerage Buan 
,,/ OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(E&M CML SPD) 

Clifton Pumping Station, adjacent C.l.D. Center, 
near PIDC House, Karachi  

CELL NO: 03333167848 

NUL NV1TING TENUER (IIIBOUG PftESSJ 
01. (KW&SB) invites sealed Tenders on composite 

schedule of Rates (CR) Item Rate basis from 
Interested contractors / firms. 

List of Work 

Name of Work I Estimated 
Cost 

Rid 
Security 

Tender 
Fee 

Time of 
Completion 

DE-SILTING M1O 
CLEANING OF 2% of 
SUMP / WELL! 
CHANNEL AT 
JAMII.A PUMPING 

20,25,5441= Estimated 
Cost! 

Offered 
Rate 

Rs. 
1oO0 

15 Days 

ISTATION 

2. ELIGIBILITY:- Valid Registration with Income Tax, SRB. 

3. METHOD OF PROCUREMENT: 
Single Stage, Single Envelope. 

4. BIDDING / TENDER DOCUMENTS: 

(I) issuance: Documents will be issued from date 
of 1st publication in Newspapers to 
06-02-2018 from the office of CE. (E&M) SEW 
/ S.E. (SPC&TPs) Office of 9th Mile Karsaz, B 
Block. Room No. 2, Karachi. 

(ii) 

(ii) Opening Date:- 07-02-2018 2:30 P.M 

(iv) Place of Opening: The Tender will be opened 
by Procurement Committee-i at Office of the 
Director Design & Estimate Situated at near 
COD Filter Plant, Gulshan-e-lqbal, Karachi 

(v) Un-responded Tenders will be again issued / 
submitted / opened on following dates:- 

2nd Attempt- (a) Issue date 08-02-2018 to 23-02-2018 
(b) SUbITSSIO11 & opening date 26-02-2018 

5. Source of Funding: KW&SB Own Funded 

6. Terms Conditions:- 

(a) Under Following Terms Conditions:- 

(I) Tender and bidding documents can be seen and 
download from SPPRA website 
www.pprasindh.gov.pk  

(ii) The participants must quote the rates both in words 
and figures, along with Telephone / Mobile Numbers, 
Postal Address, Fax Number must be mentioned 
in bids. 

(iii) If any inconvenient situation created in the city or 
Govt. will announce any holiday on opening date 
of tender shall be submitted / opened on the next 
working day at same time & same venue. 

() Conditional tenders or tender from debarred 
Contractor shall not be accepted and shall be 
treated as rejected and invalid then & there. 

(v) Bid must be in sealed cover 

(b) Bid validity Periods:- (90 days) 

(c) Procuring Agency reservee the right to reject all or any 
bids subject to relevant provision of Sindh Public 
Procurement Rule-2010 (Amended-2017) 

(dj Repons1v• kJCISr4s .'quir.d to ..ubinN (olowlng 
documents with bid: 

(i) List of similar assignments at least 2 Nos. Work 
Orders required with similar cost and nature of the 
above work for the last three years. 

(ii) Minimum Turnover last three years at least 
Rs.2.1 Million 

U) 
KARACHI WATER & SEWERAGE BOARD 

— 

Submission Date:- 07-02-2018 2:00 P.M 

I 

Th
u

da
y,

  J
an

ua
ry
18

,  2
O

1 



• 

• 

I,. 

CELL 

• - 

(E&M C1VIL'D) jI JjI .Jl I 
:,;-' 

ç L ,r 

NO: 03333167848 

/ ) ,I,L £I ,...L ,b) .1 
iL 

. J- J.' ).J>J- 

C,E 15 1I0 
t j  

t_3 J 
p.j Ji 

2025544 

J !Jj I ,  
i 

J). I :I .2 

J I jc J :j.j j .3 

1..3 /t..l.j .4 

JI 06.02.2017 q tS 

J. 9 JI C.E (E&M)SEW/SE (SPC&TPs) 
2 

2.01) 07.07.2018 ii 

2.30 07.02.2018 : 51j$ .Ui 

z,L,'- 1-4L4 ,J,S .h' 
4i 3Ij IJ )b çp .,l 

LUL jL. , 
.L iic iL iL 

23.02.2Ol8:t~ 08.02.2018 (a) 

26.02.2018 : (h 

• .5 

:UL4 .6 

JL , d..a .a 

) vw.ppa.mdh.ov.pk  

.p )JS• 4 .ii 

.ts L :,I 
• j.,J J - ' 

,i L )jt j  .. >4 

.e .' J-'' - 

J,- L . - 

.s. 

(> 90) ,. ,>l .b 

LV &,J4 
.(2017 J _k.4j.) 2010 ) 

T i , 4S .j2I 

J ' ' 

J)T .JJ J, IJJ 

.11 

1L 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

